Tel 248-295-0310  ■  Fax 248-624-9234  ■  solutions@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393  USA
XMC Modules
Bulletin #8400-651
Description
Acromag’s XMC-6VLX modules feature a high-
performance user-configurable Xilinx® Virtex®-6
FPGA enhanced with high-speed memory and a
high-throughput serial interface. The result is a

MTBF
Contact the factory.
Ordering Information
NOTE: XMC-6VLX-EDK is required to configure FPGA.
■ XMC Modules
XMC-6VLX240
User-configurable Virtex-6 FPGA, 240k logic cells,
no front I/O
XMC-6VLX240E
Same as XMC-6VLX240 plus extended temp. range
XMC-6VLX240F
Same as XMC-6VLX240 plus SFP front I/O
XMC-6VLX240FE
Same as XMC-6VLX240F plus extended temp. range
XMC-6VLX365
User-configurable Virtex-6 FPGA, 365k logic cells,
no front I/O
XMC-6VLX365E
Same as XMC-6VLX365 plus extended temp. range
XMC-6VLX365F
Same as XMC-6VLX365 plus SFP front I/O
XMC-6VLX365FE
Same as XMC-6VLX365F plus extended temp. range
■ Accessories
For more information, see www.acromag.com.
■ Software
For more information, see www.acromag.com.